New Zealand Banked Track Nationals 2014

15/02/2014 Event 1
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302

311

355
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337

334

189
16

314

Sam
Peter
Josh
Antony
Paul
John
Liam
Harry
Robert
Jake
Max
Shane
Jonathan

Ben

15/02/2014 Event 2
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176
271
100
68
322
50
61
108

Jazmyn
Sophie
Tyla
Sophie
Charmaine
Eugenia
Boudine

Ariana

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Senior Men

Evans
Michael
Whyte
Nalder
Garriga
Bueker
Garriga
Stogdale
Cook
Round
Diener
Mihaere
Swindells

Ramcharan

Junior Girls

McAuley
Lowen
Smith
Tang
Chu

Lee
Brown

Snook

Timaru

300 m Time Trial
Did not start

25.657
25.660
26.121
26.210
26.372
26.793
26.834
27.512
27.908
28.396
29.208
29.850
32.755

300 m Time Trial
30.487

30.623
30.823
31.066
31.382
32.201
33.000
33.939
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15/02/2014 Event 3
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3
4
5
6
7
8

15/02/2014 Event 4
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4
5
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15/02/2014 Event 5
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15/02/2014 Event 6
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4
5
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60
169
58
78
82
51
103
28

17

44
162
225
175
349

88
392

31
288
156
174
150
348

34

374
56
324
90
199
120

Juvenile Girls

Ella Benson
Charlotte Clarke
Stacey Ramsay
Renee Teers
Roshean O'Connor
Charli Nevin
Erin Hall
Caitlin Ferguson
Senior Ladies
Nicole Begg
Jessica van Bentum
Daina Gibbs
Rina von Burg
Martina Karabova
Paige Hartley
Intermediate Ladies
Judah Kelly
Dahna Penty
Rebecca Smith
Madison Hutton
Laura-Madeleine  Kuepper
Cassidy Oldfield
Georgia Hurley
Analiese Le Roy
Nicole Travers
Junior Boys
Nick Frame
Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
Mitchell Ross
Eden Smith
Finley O'Connor
Stefan Teers

Sunday, 16 March 2014

300 m Time Trial

32.171
33.317
34.738
35.038
36.656
36.950
37.895
39.079

300 m Time Trial

28.480
28.963
29.979
30.298
31.599
33.056

National Record

300 m Time Trial

29.057
30.378
30.398
30.840
31.009
31.209
31.332
31.589
32.448

National Record

300 m Time Trial

28.441
28.892
29.264
29.810
29.957
32.264
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15/02/2014 Event 7 Intermediate Men
1 25 Alex Emele
2 363 Guy McDonald
3 131 Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo
15/02/2014 Event 66 Senior B
314 Ben Ramcharan
15/02/2014 Event &8 Masters
1 185 Brett McCormack
2 339 Craig Hart
3 0 Richard Vitiello
15/02/2014 Event 9 Masters B
211 Bruce Begg
15/02/2014 Event 10 Juvenile Boys
1 260 Keaton Swindells
2 57 Kaylum McAuley
15/02/2014 Event 11 Primary Boys
1 72 Chase Morpeth
2 29 Scott Hall
3 261 Ryan Caldwell

15/02/2014 Event 12
1 71 Tasha

2 347 Isobel
3 158 Amy
4 207 Amy
5 63 Samantha
6 20 Pippa

15/02/2014 Event 13
1 42 Peter

302 John
338 Paul
337 Jake
144 Robert
314 Ben

o O~ WD

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Primary Girls
McAuley
Hill
Dunn
Baird
Clarke

Niven

Senior Men
Michael

Bueker
Garriga
Round
Cook

Ramcharan

300 m Time Trial
27.418

28.330
29.300

300 m Time Trial

300 m Time Trial
28.823 National Record

29.361
29.585

300 m Time Trial
40.903

300 m Time Trial
32.480

36.874

300 m Time Trial
38.355

39.093
41.499

300 m Time Trial
37.893

40.211
42.003
42.501
43.111
48.282

1000 m Heat
1:28.212 Qualified next event

1:28.81 Qualified next event
1:30.98
1:31.75
1:33.57
1:50.84
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15/02/2014 Event 13B
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21 Josh
19 Antony
360 Sam
355 Harry
311 Liam
334 Max
189 Shane

15/02/2014 Event 14

1
2
3
4

176 Jazmyn
68 Sophie
322 Charmaine
108 Ariana

15/02/2014 Event 14B

1
2
3
4

100 Tyla

271 Sophie
61 Boudine
50 Eugenia

15/02/2014 Event 15

1
2
3
4

60 Ella

78 Renee
82 Roshean
28 Caitlin

15/02/2014 Event 15B

1
2
3
4

169 Charlotte
103 Erin

58 Stacey
51 Charli

15/02/2014 Event 16

1

2
3
4
5

288 Madison
88 Judah
348 Analiese

Senior Men
Whyte
Nalder
Evans
Stogdale
Garriga
Diener

Mihaere

Junior Girls
McAuley

Tang
Chu

Snook

Junior Girls
Smith

Lowen
Brown

Lee

Juvenile Girls
Benson

Teers
O'Connor

Ferguson

Juvenile Girls
Clarke

Hall
Ramsay

Nevin

Intermediate Ladies
Hutton

Kelly
Le Roy

156 Laura-Madeleine  Kuepper

34 Nicole

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Travers

1000 m Heat
1:27.260 Qualified next event
1:28.05 Qualified next event
1:28.08 Qualified next event
1:28.22 Qualified next event
1:28.41 Qualified next event
1:36.45
1:41.14

1000 m Heat
1:47.343 Qualified next event
1:48.20 Qualified next event
1:49.04 Qualified next event
1:50.48

1000 m Heat
1:44.113 Qualified next event
1:46.45 Qualified next event
1:46.45 Qualified next event
1:48.24 Qualified next event

1000 m Heat
1:58.050 Qualified next event
2:00.92 Qualified next event
2:04.62 Qualified next event
2:13.03

1000 m Heat
1:59.916 Qualified next event
2:04.05 Qualified next event
2:04.20 Qualified next event
2:04.44 Qualified next event

1000 m Heat
1:42.642 Qualified next event
1:42.51 Qualified next event
1:42.76 Qualified next event
1:44.11 Qualified next event
1:45.01 Qualified next event
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15/02/2014 Event 16B

1 31 Rebecca
2 392 Dahna
3 150 Georgia

15/02/2014 Event 19
1 71 Tasha

347 Isobel
158 Amy
207 Amy
63 Samantha
20 Pippa

o O~ WD

15/02/2014 Event 20

Intermediate Ladies
Smith

Penty
Hurley
Primary Girls
McAuley
Hill
Dunn
Baird
Clarke

Niven

Intermediate Men

1 25 Alex Emele

2 363 Guy McDonald

3 131 Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo
15/02/2014 Event 67 Senior B

314 Ben Ramcharan

15/02/2014 Event 21 Masters

1 0 Richard Vitiello

2 185 Brett McCormack

3 339 Craig Hart
15/02/2014 Event 22 Masters B

1 211 Bruce Begg
15/02/2014 Event 23 Senior Ladies

1 17 Nicole Begg

2 44 Jessica van Bentum

3 225 Rina von Burg

4 162 Daina Gibbs

5 175 Martina Karabova

6 349 Paige Hartley

15/02/2014 Event 24
1 260 Keaton

2 57 Kaylum

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Juvenile Boys
Swindells

McAuley

1000 m Heat
1:41.452 Qualified next event

1:46.20 Qualified next event
1:46.50

1000 m Final
2:19.479

1000 m Final
1:34.277

1000 m Final

1000 m Final
1:36.273

1000 m Final
0.000

1000 m Final
1:40.644

1000 m Final
1:52.819
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15/02/2014 Event 25

1
2
3

15/02/2014 Event 26

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

15/02/2014 Event 27

1
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15/02/2014 Event 28
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72
29
261

100
271
61
68
322
50
176

169
60
78
82
51

103
58

31
348
156
288

34

88
392

Primary Boys
Chase Morpeth
Scott Hall
Ryan Caldwell

Tyla
Sophie
Boudine
Sophie
Charmaine
Eugenia

Jazmyn

Junior Girls

Smith
Lowen
Brown
Tang
Chu

Lee
McAuley

Juvenile Girls

Charlotte Clarke
Ella Benson
Renee Teers
Roshean O'Connor
Charli Nevin
Erin Hall
Stacey Ramsay
Intermediate Ladies
Rebecca Smith
Analiese Le Roy
Laura-Madeleine  Kuepper
Madison Hutton
Nicole Travers
Judah Kelly
Dahna Penty

Sunday, 16 March 2014

1000 m Final
2:14.415

1000 m Final
1:44.311

1000 m Final
1:55.409

1000 m Final
1:43.461
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15/02/2014 Event 29 Junior Boys 1000 m Final

1 324 Mitchell Ross 1:37.995
2 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
3 374 Nick Frame
4 90 Eden Smith
5 199 Finley O'Connor
6 275 Mark McCormack
7 120 Stefan Teers
15/02/2014 Event 30 Senior Men 1000 m Final
1 21 Josh Whyte 1:28.630
2 42 Peter Michael
3 19 Antony Nalder
4 360 Sam Evans
5 311 Liam Garriga
6 302 John Bueker
7 355 Harry Stogdale
15/02/2014 Event 31 Juvenile Boys 2000 m Final
1 260 Keaton Swindells No time recorded
2 57 Kaylum McAuley
15/02/2014 Event 32 Juvenile Girls 2000 m Final
28 Caitlin Ferguson Did not finish
1 169 Charlotte Clarke 3:57.525
2 60 Ella Benson
3 78 Renee Teers
4 103 Erin Hall
5 51 Charli Nevin
6 82 Roshean O'Connor
7 58 Stacey Ramsay
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15/02/2014 Event 33
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15/02/2014 Event 34
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Robert
Jonathan
Peter
Sam
Antony
Josh
Harry
Alex
Liam
John
Guy
Shane
Jake
Paul

Max
Tuata-nukingi

Ben

Nicole
Jessica
Rebecca
Analiese
Georgia
Laura-Madeleine
Rina
Madison
Paige
Nicole
Martina
Daina
Dahna
Judah

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Combined Men Int/Sen/SenB

Cook
Swindells
Michael
Evans
Nalder
Whyte
Stogdale
Emele
Garriga
Bueker
McDonald
Mihaere
Round
Garriga
Diener
Reweti-Migo

Ramcharan

Combined Ladies Int/Sen/SenB

Begg
van Bentum

Smith

Le Roy
Hurley
Kuepper
von Burg
Hutton
Hartley
Travers
Karabova
Gibbs
Penty
Kelly

10 K Points Elimination
Did not finish

Did not start
15:58.959

10 K Points Elimination

0.000
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15/02/2014 Event 35

1
2
3
4

0 Richard
185 Brett
339 Craig
211 Bruce

15/02/2014 Event 36

1
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324 Mitchell

56 Jan-Hendrik
199 Finley

275 Mark

374 Nick

90 Eden

120 Stefan

15/02/2014 Event 37

—_

oo A~ W N

68 Sophie
108 Ariana
100 Tyla

271 Sophie
176 Jazmyn
61 Boudine
322 Charmaine
50 Eugenia

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Combined Masters/MastersB

Vitiello
McCormack

Hart
Begg

Junior Boys

Ross
Kuepper
O'Connor
McCormack
Frame
Smith

Teers

Junior Girls

Tang
Snook
Smith
Lowen
McAuley
Brown
Chu

Lee

5000 m Points

5000 m Points

5000 m Points

Did not finish
Did not finish

National Record
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16/02/2014 Event 38
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Eugenia
Sophie
Ariana
Dahna
Nicole
Jessica
Rebecca
Tyla
Analiese
Nicole
Judah
Jazmyn
Daina
Sophie
Georgia
Paige
Madison
Boudine
Laura-Madeleine
Rina
Martina
Charmaine

Cassidy

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Ladies (12 yrs and over)

Lee
Tang
Snook
Penty
Begg
van Bentum
Smith
Smith
Le Roy
Travers
Kelly
McAuley
Gibbs
Lowen
Hurley
Hartley
Hutton
Brown
Kuepper
von Burg
Karabova
Chu
Oldfield

15 k Elimination

28:57.544

Did not finish
Did not finish
Did not finish
Did not finish
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16/02/2014 Event 39
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24

338
185
199
16
42
19
360
21
355
25
311
337
189
302
363
56
324
144
131
334
0
374
339
275
90
314
120
211

Paul
Brett
Finley
Jonathan
Peter
Antony
Sam
Josh
Harry
Alex
Liam
Jake
Shane
John
Guy
Jan-Hendrik
Mitchell
Robert
Tuata-nukingi
Max
Richard
Nick
Craig
Mark
Eden
Ben
Stefan

Bruce

16/02/2014 Event 40

1
2

3

42
144

337

Peter
Robert

Jake

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Men (12 yrs and over)

Garriga
McCormack
O'Connor
Swindells
Michael
Nalder
Evans
Whyte
Stogdale
Emele
Garriga
Round
Mihaere
Bueker
McDonald
Kuepper
Ross

Cook
Reweti-Migo
Diener
Vitiello
Frame

Hart
McCormack
Smith
Ramcharan

Teers

Begg

Senior Men

Michael
Cook

Round

15 k Elimination
Did not start
Did not finish
Did not start
Did not start
24:07.925
500 m Heat
44.217 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

Warning
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16/02/2014 Event 41

1 60 Ella

2 78 Renee
3 82 Roshean
4 28 Caitlin

16/02/2014 Event 42

1 176 Jazmyn

2 68 Sophie

3 322 Charmaine
4 108 Ariana

16/02/2014 Event 43
34 Nicole

Juvenile Girls
Benson

Teers
O'Connor

Ferguson

Junior Girls
McAuley

Tang
Chu

Snook

Intermediate Ladies
Travers

156 Laura-Madeleine  Kuepper

1 88 Judah
2 288 Madison
3 348 Analiese

16/02/2014 Event 44

1 324 Mitchell
2 90 Eden
3 199 Finley

16/02/2014 Event 46

1 17 Nicole
2 225 Rina
3 175 Martina

16/02/2014 Event 47

1 42 Peter
2 302 John
3 338 Paul
4 144 Robert

16/02/2014 Event 68
314 Ben

16/02/2014 Event 48
1 211 Bruce

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Kelly
Hutton
Le Roy

Junior Boys
Ross

Smith

O'Connor

Senior Ladies
Begg
von Burg

Karabova

Senior Men
Michael

Bueker
Garriga
Cook

Senior B
Ramcharan

Masters B
Begg

500 m Heat
55.987 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
52.671 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
Did not finish
Did not finish
50.088 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
49.161 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
52.341 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Semi-Final
53.166 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Final

500 m Final
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16/02/2014 Event 49
1 260 Keaton

2 57 Kaylum

16/02/2014 Event 50

1 72 Chase
2 29 Scott
3 261 Ryan

16/02/2014 Event 51

1 0 Richard
2 185 Brett
3 339 Craig

16/02/2014 Event 52

Juvenile Boys
Swindells

McAuley
Primary Boys
Morpeth
Hall
Caldwell

Masters
Vitiello

McCormack

Hart

Intermediate Men

1 25 Alex Emele
2 363 Guy McDonald
3 131 Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo

16/02/2014 Event 53

1 60 Ella

2 169 Charlotte
3 78 Renee
4 58 Stacey

16/02/2014 Event 54

1 100 Tyla

2 176 Jazmyn
3 68 Sophie
4 271 Sophie

16/02/2014 Event 55

1 88 Judah
2 31 Rebecca
3 392 Dahna
4 288 Madison

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Juvenile Girls
Benson

Clarke
Teers

Ramsay

Junior Girls
Smith

McAuley
Tang

Lowen

Intermediate Ladies
Kelly

Smith
Penty
Hutton

500 m Final
53.444

500 m Final
1:04.146

500 m Final
48.593

47.898 National Record

500 m Final
45.869

500 m Final
58.943

500 m Final
49.817

500 m Final
49.356
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16/02/2014 Event 56 Junior Boys 500 m Final

1 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper 47.591 National Record
2 374 Nick Frame
3 90 Eden Smith
4 324 Mitchell Ross
16/02/2014 Event 57 Primary Girls 500 m Final
1 71 Tasha McAuley 1:07.699
2 347 |sobel Hill
3 207 Amy Baird
4 63 Samantha Clarke
5 20 Pippa Niven
16/02/2014 Event 58 Senior Ladies 500 m Final
1 17 Nicole Begg 49.135
2 44 Jessica van Bentum
3 225 Rina von Burg
4 162 Daina Gibbs
16/02/2014 Event 59 Senior Men 500 m Final
1 42 Peter Michael 42.582
2 302 John Bueker
3 19 Antony Nalder
4 360 Sam Evans
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16/02/2014 Event 60

374

90
120
314

42

16
199
334
324
131

21

19
275
185
360
339
363
189
311
355
211
337
338

Men (13 yrs & over)
Nick Frame
Eden Smith
Stefan Teers
Ben Ramcharan
Peter Michael
Jonathan Swindells
Finley O'Connor
Max Diener
Mitchell Ross
Tuata-nukingi Reweti-Migo
Josh Whyte
Antony Nalder
Mark McCormack
Brett McCormack
Sam Evans
Craig Hart
Guy McDonald
Shane Mihaere
Liam Garriga
Harry Stogdale
Bruce Begg
Jake Round
Paul Garriga

16/02/2014 Event 61

1
1
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60
169
176

28

50

78
103

51

82

Ella
Charlotte
Jazmyn
Caitlin
Eugenia
Renee
Erin
Charli

Roshean

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Girls (9-12 yrs)
Benson
Clarke
McAuley
Ferguson
Lee
Teers
Halll
Nevin

O'Connor

3000 m Team Relay Heat

3000 m Team Relay Final

5:18.665
5:18.665
5:18.665

SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
WG
WG
WG
SC2
SC2
SC2
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16/02/2014 Event 62

—_

W W w N NN

31
44
68
88

348
17

392
61

174

271

100

108

Rebecca
Jessica
Sophie
Judah
Analiese
Nicole
Dahna
Boudine
Cassidy
Sophie
Tyla

Ariana

16/02/2014 Event 63
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21

42
311
355
302
334
338
324
363
374
199
131
189
339
314

Josh
Peter
Liam
Harry
John
Max
Paul
Mitchell
Guy
Nick
Finley
Tuata-nukingi
Shane
Craig

Ben

16/02/2014 Event 40B

1
2
3

355
21
334

Harry
Josh
Max

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Ladies (13 yrs & over)

Smith
van Bentum
Tang
Kelly
Le Roy
Begg
Penty
Brown
Oldfield
Lowen
Smith

Snook

Men (13 yrs & over)
Whyte

Michael
Garriga
Stogdale
Bueker
Diener
Garriga
Ross
McDonald
Frame
O'Connor
Reweti-Migo
Mihaere
Hart

Ramcharan

Senior Men
Stogdale
Whyte

Diener

3000 m Team Relay Final

4:50.282
4:50.282
4:50.282

WG Disqualified

WG Disqualified

WG Disqualified

SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC3

SC3

SC3

SC2

SC2

SC2

3000 m Team Relay Final

4:21.452
4:21.452

Kapiti National Record
Kapiti National Record
VICA

VICH1

VICA

Vic2

VIC2

Vic2

SC1

SC1

SC1

MSSC

MSSC

VIC3

VIC3

500 m Heat

45.198

Qualified next event

Qualified next event
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16/02/2014 Event 40C
1 19 Antony
2 360 Sam
3 311 Liam
4 189 Shane
16/02/2014 Event 40D
1 302 John
2 338 Paul
3 16 Jonathan
4 314 Ben

16/02/2014 Event 4IB

1 169 Charlotte
2 58 Stacey
3 103 Erin

4 51 Charli

16/02/2014 Event 42B

1 100 Tyla

2 271 Sophie

3 50 Eugenia

4 61 Boudine
16/02/2014 Event 43B

1 31 Rebecca

2 392 Dahna

3 174 Cassidy

4 150 Georgia
16/02/2014 Event 44B

1 56 Jan-Hendrik

2 374 Nick

3 275 Mark

4 120 Stefan
16/02/2014 Event 46B

1 44 Jessica

2 162 Daina

3 349 Paige

Sunday, 16 March 2014

Senior Men
Nalder

Evans
Garriga

Mihaere

Senior Men
Bueker

Garriga

Swindells

Ramcharan

Juvenile Girls
Clarke

Ramsay
Hall

Nevin

Junior Girls
Smith

Lowen
Lee

Brown

Intermediate Ladies
Smith

Penty
Oldfield
Hurley

Junior Boys
Kuepper
Frame
McCormack
Teers

Senior Ladies
van Bentum
Gibbs
Hartley

500 m Heat
49.670 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

Warning
500 m Heat
46.842 Qualified next event
Qualified next event
Warning
500 m Heat
57.615 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
50.648 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
49.879 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
49.040 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

500 m Heat
52.252 Qualified next event

Qualified next event
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16/02/2014 Event 47B Senior Men 500 m Semi-Final

1 19 Antony Nalder 44114 Qualified next event
2 360 Sam Evans Qualified next event
3 21 Josh Whyte
4 355 Harry Stogdale

16/02/2014 Event 59B Senior Men 500 m Final
1 21 Josh Whyte Qualified next event
2 338 Paul Garriga
3 144 Robert Cook
4 355 Harry Stogdale
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